
II AQUA- FASTTRIATLON FINAL

CLASSIFICACIÓ PROVISIONAL

DorsalLloc Nom EQUIP CAT. Seg.3T.META Seg.2Seg.1

SUB23M3224 0:08:07 0:00:000:16:111 MONTIEL MORENO, GUILLEM 0:00:00CLUB NATACIO MINORISA

ABM1997 0:08:16 0:00:000:16:432 MUÑOZ ILLANA, ADRIA 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

SUB23M5682 0:08:10 0:00:000:16:473 MONTIEL MORENO, ARNAU 0:00:00CLUB NATACIO MINORISA

ABM5249 0:08:34 0:00:000:16:524 RELATS MORENO, JORDI 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

ABM201 0:08:36 0:00:000:17:475 PAGES URBANO, AARON 0:00:00FLOR DE TRIATLO

CDM2311 0:09:07 0:00:000:17:506 TORRES BOSCH, PAU 0:00:00CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

SUB23M3236 0:09:11 0:00:000:18:077 BOLDU ROIG, ENRIC 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

CDM2026 0:09:31 0:00:000:18:158 PUCHOL SOTERAS, NIL 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

CDM4223 0:09:09 0:00:000:18:359 SANTED VILLARROYA, JAVIER 0:00:00CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

JNM5770 0:08:57 0:00:000:18:5910 ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, MARC 0:00:00CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

ABF40 0:09:20 0:00:000:19:0611 FLAQUER PORTI, ANNA 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

V1M667 0:09:38 0:00:000:19:0912 GARCIA BERCIAL, JORDI 0:00:00C.N. BADALONA

JNM5594 0:09:49 0:00:000:19:2413 SANCHO ESPASA, MARC 0:00:00FLOR DE TRIATLO

JNF1833 0:09:10 0:00:000:19:2814 AULINAS PRAT, CLARA 0:00:00CLUB NATACIO OLOT

V1M1195 0:09:08 0:00:000:19:3615 VIDAL MONCUNILL, JORDI 0:00:00CLUB NATACIO MINORISA

CDM5433 0:09:57 0:00:000:19:4916 DEL REY BONILLA, ADRIAN 0:00:00ILLUSION TRIATLON 

CDM3205 0:09:55 0:00:000:19:5417 ROYO CALAVERA, DAVID 0:00:00CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

ABM1493 0:10:47 0:00:000:19:5618 ALARCON VILA, JOAN 0:00:00FLOR DE TRIATLO

V2M8009 0:09:55 0:00:000:20:0319 BURGUETE, EDUARDO 0:00:00LLICENCIA DE DIA

SUB23M2089 0:08:59 0:00:000:20:0420 TORRES BOSCH, ROGER 0:00:00CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

SUB23M4719 0:09:55 0:00:000:20:0921 RONDON ROCH, SERGI 0:00:00CLUB TRIATLO BLANES

CDF4040 0:09:55 0:00:000:20:1122 ESTRADE MORAGAS, ABRIL 0:00:00L3SCOLA SANT JUST

V1M354 0:10:42 0:00:000:20:1323 DOBAÑO LAZARO, VICTOR 0:00:00PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM1247 0:09:22 0:00:000:20:2124 SAMANIEGO MULLER, GUILLEM 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

CDF148 0:09:59 0:00:000:20:2325 NOGUERA SALMERON, NURIA 0:00:00CLUB NATACIO MINORISA

CDM3156 0:10:58 0:00:000:20:2526 LAZARO DIAZ, JOAQUIN 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

SUB23F4698 0:09:54 0:00:000:20:3127 GUERRERO RUSIÑOL, PAULA 0:00:00C.N. SABADELL

ABM1552 0:11:01 0:00:000:20:3228 PRADOS CORREDOR, ALBERTO 0:00:00CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DEL VA

SUB23F5297 0:09:43 0:00:000:20:3629 ARISÓ VILANOVA, ARIADNA 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

CDM5032 0:10:49 0:00:000:20:3930 SALES NADAL, ENRIC 0:00:00CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

SUB23M4893 0:11:13 0:00:000:21:0731 ROYO CALAVERA, VICTOR 0:00:00CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

JNM3866 0:10:59 0:00:000:21:0732 CODINA URGELES, ALBERT 0:00:00CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

SUB23F2229 0:10:38 0:00:000:21:4233 MARTIN-MORA, MARTA 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

JNF6110 0:09:59 0:00:000:21:5534 PESO DOMINGUEZ, CLARA 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

CDF475 0:10:47 0:00:000:23:4735 MALLADO DIEGUEZ, PAULA 0:00:00C.N. BADALONA

CDF4141 0:11:30 0:00:000:23:5936 LOPEZ ESTEVE, ARIADNA 0:00:00L3SCOLA SANT JUST

ABF5356 0:12:27 0:00:000:24:1937 SANROMA DALMAU, BLANCA 0:00:00CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

V1F5335 0:12:15 0:00:000:24:4338 BARRIS ROCA, SUSANA 0:00:00CLUB TRIATLO BLANES

CDF2968 0:11:09 0:00:000:25:2139 CESARI ROVIRA, MARIONA 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

JNF8012 0:12:58 0:00:000:25:2240 CANTALLOPS BALCELLS, ANA 0:00:00LLICENCIA DE DIA

V1F4768 0:11:56 0:00:000:25:4341 PAYA RINCON, LAURA 0:00:00C.N. SABADELL

V2F5134 0:14:26 0:00:000:26:2742 DOMINGUEZ  CUADROS, MONTSERRAT 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

ABF5460 0:13:15 0:00:000:27:0643 RIAL VILAR, SILVIA 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

CDF4677 0:14:23 0:00:000:28:5344 TRULLOLS MALDONADO, ALBA 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

CDF4014 0:14:29 0:00:000:30:3645 CABALLERO DOMINGUEZ, CARLOTA 0:00:00TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA 

ABF8008 0:15:20 0:00:000:31:5246 TORRES LLARIO, RAQUEL 0:00:00LLICENCIA DE DIA
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2311 0:09:07 0:00:00 0:17:501 PAU TORRES BOSCH 0:00:008 0 0#ErroCLUB TRIATLO CORNELL 0:00:00

2026 0:09:31 0:00:00 0:18:152 NIL PUCHOL SOTERAS 0:00:0015 0 0#ErroFASTTRIATLON-C.N. MO 0:00:00

4223 0:09:09 0:00:00 0:18:353 JAVIER SANTED VILLARROYA 0:00:0010 0 0#ErroCLUB NATACIO BARCEL 0:00:00

5433 0:09:57 0:00:00 0:19:494 ADRIAN DEL REY BONILLA 0:00:0024 0 0#ErroILLUSION TRIATLON 0:00:00

3205 0:09:55 0:00:00 0:19:545 DAVID ROYO CALAVERA 0:00:0021 0 0#ErroCLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:00:00

3156 0:10:58 0:00:00 0:20:256 JOAQUIN LAZARO DIAZ 0:00:0032 0 0#ErroFASTTRIATLON-C.N. MO 0:00:00

5032 0:10:49 0:00:00 0:20:397 ENRIC SALES NADAL 0:00:0031 0 0#ErroCLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:00:00

 CATEGORIA: JNM

5770 0:08:57 0:00:00 0:18:591 MARC ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO 0:00:006 0 0#ErroCLUB TRIATLO CORNELL 0:00:00

5594 0:09:49 0:00:00 0:19:242 MARC SANCHO ESPASA 0:00:0018 0 0#ErroFLOR DE TRIATLO 0:00:00

3866 0:10:59 0:00:00 0:21:073 ALBERT CODINA URGELES 0:00:0033 0 0#ErroCLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:00:00

 CATEGORIA: SUB23M

3224 0:08:07 0:00:00 0:16:111 GUILLEM MONTIEL MORENO 0:00:001 0 0#ErroCLUB NATACIO MINORIS 0:00:00

5682 0:08:10 0:00:00 0:16:472 ARNAU MONTIEL MORENO 0:00:002 0 0#ErroCLUB NATACIO MINORIS 0:00:00

3236 0:09:11 0:00:00 0:18:073 ENRIC BOLDU ROIG 0:00:0012 0 0#ErroFASTTRIATLON-C.N. MO 0:00:00

2089 0:08:59 0:00:00 0:20:044 ROGER TORRES BOSCH 0:00:007 0 0#ErroCLUB TRIATLO CORNELL 0:00:00

4719 0:09:55 0:00:00 0:20:095 SERGI RONDON ROCH 0:00:0020 0 0#ErroCLUB TRIATLO BLANES 0:00:00

4893 0:11:13 0:00:00 0:21:076 VICTOR ROYO CALAVERA 0:00:0036 0 0#ErroCLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:00:00

 CATEGORIA: V1M

667 0:09:38 0:00:00 0:19:091 JORDI GARCIA BERCIAL 0:00:0016 0 0#ErroC.N. BADALONA 0:00:00

1195 0:09:08 0:00:00 0:19:362 JORDI VIDAL MONCUNILL 0:00:009 0 0#ErroCLUB NATACIO MINORIS 0:00:00

354 0:10:42 0:00:00 0:20:133 VICTOR DOBAÑO LAZARO 0:00:0028 0 0#ErroPRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:00:00

 CATEGORIA: V2M

8009 0:09:55 0:00:00 0:20:031 EDUARDO BURGUETE 0:00:0023 0 0#ErroLLICENCIA DE DIA 0:00:00
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4040 0:09:55 0:00:00 0:20:111 ABRIL ESTRADE MORAGAS 0:00:0022 0 0#ErroL3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

148 0:09:59 0:00:00 0:20:232 NURIA NOGUERA SALMERON 0:00:0026 0 0#ErroCLUB NATACIO MINORIS 0:00:00

475 0:10:47 0:00:00 0:23:473 PAULA MALLADO DIEGUEZ 0:00:0030 0 0#ErroC.N. BADALONA 0:00:00

4141 0:11:30 0:00:00 0:23:594 ARIADNA LOPEZ ESTEVE 0:00:0037 0 0#ErroL3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

2968 0:11:09 0:00:00 0:25:215 MARIONA CESARI ROVIRA 0:00:0035 0 0#ErroFASTTRIATLON-C.N. MO 0:00:00

4677 0:14:23 0:00:00 0:28:536 ALBA TRULLOLS MALDONADO 0:00:0043 0 0#ErroFASTTRIATLON-C.N. MO 0:00:00

4014 0:14:29 0:00:00 0:30:367 CARLOTA CABALLERO DOMINGUEZ 0:00:0045 0 0#ErroTRIATHLON VILARENC A 0:00:00

 CATEGORIA: JNF

1833 0:09:10 0:00:00 0:19:281 CLARA AULINAS PRAT 0:00:0011 0 0#ErroCLUB NATACIO OLOT 0:00:00

6110 0:09:59 0:00:00 0:21:552 CLARA PESO DOMINGUEZ 0:00:0025 0 0#ErroFASTTRIATLON-C.N. MO 0:00:00

8012 0:12:58 0:00:00 0:25:223 ANA CANTALLOPS BALCELLS 0:00:0041 0 0#ErroLLICENCIA DE DIA 0:00:00

 CATEGORIA: SUB23F

4698 0:09:54 0:00:00 0:20:311 PAULA GUERRERO RUSIÑOL 0:00:0019 0 0#ErroC.N. SABADELL 0:00:00

5297 0:09:43 0:00:00 0:20:362 ARIADNA ARISÓ VILANOVA 0:00:0017 0 0#ErroFASTTRIATLON-C.N. MO 0:00:00

2229 0:10:38 0:00:00 0:21:423 MARTA MARTIN-MORA 0:00:0027 0 0#ErroFASTTRIATLON-C.N. MO 0:00:00

 CATEGORIA: V1F

5335 0:12:15 0:00:00 0:24:431 SUSANA BARRIS ROCA 0:00:0039 0 0#ErroCLUB TRIATLO BLANES 0:00:00

4768 0:11:56 0:00:00 0:25:432 LAURA PAYA RINCON 0:00:0038 0 0#ErroC.N. SABADELL 0:00:00

 CATEGORIA: V2F

5134 0:14:26 0:00:00 0:26:271 MONTSERRAT DOMINGUEZ  CUADROS 0:00:0044 0 0#ErroFASTTRIATLON-C.N. MO 0:00:00


